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TEAM NAME
Union Local Middle School
Springboro Junior High School
Oak Hills Middle School
Minerva Middle School
Midview Middle School
Miamisburg Middle School
Bunsold Middle School
Teays Valley Middle School East
Centerville Middle Schools
Marietta Junior High School
Loveland Middle School
Louisville Middle School
London Middle School
Jackson Middle School

OHSAA QUALIFYING ROUND

December 14, 2024
DIVISION Junior High

CITY
Belmont
Springboro
Cincinnati
Minerva
Grafton
Miamisburg
Marysville
Ashville
Centerville
Marietta
Loveland
Louisville
London
Jackson

Harrison Central Jr/Sr High School Cadiz

Fort Recovery Middle School
Dayton Christian Middle School
Westlake Junior High School

FORT RECOVERY
Miamisburg
Westlake

Fight Song

TOTAL TOTAL
49.350 41.700
58.500 40.500

58700 45900

52.150 39.650
53.000 40.650
58.250 45.550
51.250 40.350
55.700 41.200
57.000 40.850

0.000 0.000
58.650 42.000

0.000 0.000
48.700 39.450
52.750 41.400
48.300 39.800
44.350 39.100
47.350 39.800
49.900 40.050

Band Chant Crowd Leading

TOTAL
64.650
71.150
75.350
66.600
65.800
77550

70.000
72.000
70.100
0.000

67.000
0.000

61.150
62.350
61.650
60.350
62.250
56.450

COMBINED
TOTAL
155.700
170.150
179.950
158.400
159.450
181.350
161.600
168.900
167.950
0.000
167.650
0.000
149.300
156.500
149.750
143.800
149.400
146.400




